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Hydraulic press

Description

The hand and foot operated workshop press HU 50M-Topline can be used for both assembly work
and single work pieces. This machine is also suited
for testing work pieces. Perfect for precision work due to the hydraulic system.

Properties:

Manual and foot control

Including pressure gauge and chrome piston
Fixed cylinder

V-blocks supplied

V-blocks can also be used as table
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

23307

HU 15M

8718242087889

846229910000

HUVEMA Machinery Industry

Huvema

Pressure force
Pressure max.
Working width
Cylinder stroke
Diameter cylinder
Diameter piston head
Diameter piston rod
System capacity
Machine dimensions
Weight

Drive

1688979
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15 ton

382,2 bar

555 mm

160 mm

80 mm

50 mm

40 mm

1,65 Itr

828 x 600 x 1880 mm
117 kg

Handmatig hydraulisch
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Product images
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